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OnwtrHa HOBU KHEXEBAL, - paHr nncta 1. Kpyra jaBHUX HaAMeTaka 3a AaBakbe Yy 3aKyn U Ha Kopuwhere No/boNpMBPeaHOr 3eM/bULLTA Y APXHKABHOj CBOjUHM

BbaHaTcKko ApaHhenoBo

Hosu KHexeBay,

Hosu KHexeBay,
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Hosu KHexeBal,
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1 Py¢puH Hewwnh

1 3nartoje ecnoTtos

1 JappaHka MaBnosuh

1 JappaHka MaBnosuh

1 3nartoje ecnoTtos

1 PapgoBaH burosuh

2 Npeppar Bugakosuh
3 Atuna YaHagu

4 JappaHka MNaenosuh

1 PapoBaH burosuh

2 Mpepapar Bugakosuh
3 Atnna YaHagu

4 JapgpaHka MaBnosuh

1 PapgoBaH burosuh

2 Npepgpar Bugakosuh
3 Atuna YaHagum

4 JappaHka MNaenosuh

1 Npepgpar Bugakosuh
2 PapoBaH burosuh
3 Atnna YaHagum

1 Npegpar Bugakosuh
2 Atnna YaHagu
3 bowkKo OnywKn

1 PapoBaH burosuh
2 Mpepapar Buaakosuh
3 Atnna YaHagm

1 PapoBaH burosuh

2 Mpepapar Bugakosuh
3 Atnna YaHagu

4 JapgpaHka MaBnosuh

1 PapgoBaH burosuh

3a arpoekoHomcky 2022/2023. roanHy
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3.432,00

8.300,00

37.600,00
36.425,00
25.555,00
17.000,00

35.600,00
33.800,00
25.555,00
17.000,00

35.200,00
33.800,00
25.555,00
19.000,00

36.425,00
34.700,00
25.555,00

33.800,00
25.555,00
17.200,00

36.300,00
33.800,00
25.555,00

36.700,00
36.425,00
25.555,00
19.000,00

36.700,00

08/12/2022 08:14:59
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Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,

Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,

Hosu KHexeBal,

Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,

Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHerxeBal,
Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,

Hosu KHexeBal,

Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,

Hosu KHexeBal,
Hosu KHexeBay,

Hosu KHexeBay,
Hosu KHexeBal,

2 Npepgpar Bugakosuh
3 Atuna YaHagum
4 JappaHka MNaenosuh

1 Npepgpar Bugakosuh
2 PapoBaH burosuh
3 Atnna YaHagu

1 MapuHa CtaHumnpos

3nartoje ecnoTtos
MapuHa CtaHMmmpos
Camba Cyjuh

Tnbop OToT
JagpaHka Masnosuh

u b WN -

1 PapoBaH burosuh
2 JagpaHnkKa MNasnosuh
3 Hatanuja MNepkyymH

1 JagpaHka Masnosuh
1 JagpaHka Masnosuh
1 MapuHa CtaHumnpos
PapoBaH Burosuh
Mpeapar Bugakosuh

Atnna YaHaau
JagpaHka MaBnosuh

A W N -

1 MNpeapar Bugakosuh
2 JapgpaHKa Masnosuh

1 Npepgpar Bugakosuh
2 JagpaHnkKa MNasnosuh

1 Npeapar Bugakosuh
2 JapgpaHkKa Masnosuh
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17.100,00
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